PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

JPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD
CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD.
OTHERS

8,141,612,400
16,416,804,809
10,070,860,106
12,213,631,172
12,722,216,694
1,136,839,155
2,819,765,925
3,627,194,548
4,249,430,634
4,975,468,250
732,344,102
529,081,810
2,442,254,929
426,369,669
341,852,645
15,788,861,910

8.43
16.99
10.42
12.64
13.17

1.18

2.92

3.75

4.40

5.15

0.76

0.55

2.53

0.44

0.35
16.32

9,209,108,374.54
8,983,516,633.95
7,929,624,045.30
7,171,460,079.41
7,023,753,344.90
4,863,273,525.70
4,190,761,344.42
3,921,574,090.15
3,849,570,069.95
3,331,948,402.13
2,892,393,676.14
2,219,354,562.64
2,051,775,798.43
1,822,974,133.62
1,756,063,988.66
12,182,607,121.36

11.04
10.77
9.51
8.60
8.42
5.83
5.02
4.70
4.62
4.00
3.47
2.66
2.46
2.19
2.11
14.60

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 90,882,050,225 14.92 75,733,377,063.30 11.66
2 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 62,668,873,540 10.29 65,034,193,018.01 10.01
3 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 48,736,805,620 8.00 63,977,043,550.90 9.85
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 78,091,694,915 12.82 53,338,363,825.48 8.21
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 75,931,598,411 12.47 51,231,191,968.12 7.89
6 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 8,461,279,115 1.39 37,665,912,808.98 5.80
7 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 23,267,548,803 3.82 36,354,714,647.49 5.60
8 UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 6,310,814,957 1.04 27,814,465,825.69 4.28
9 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 19,514,208,853 3.20 27,407,995,294.21 4.22
10 |HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 27,437,193,298 4.50 25,558,404,071.61 3.94
11 |TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 36,778,065,589 6.04 23,652,091,726.76 3.64
12 |PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 16,978,827,887 2.79 17,674,792,252.39 2.72
13 |CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 3,188,156,634 0.52 16,647,385,997.95 2.56
14 |JPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD 3,773,984,819 0.62 16,428,377,688.47 2.53
15 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 3,502,183,188 0.58 16,382,386,111.69 2.52
16 JOTHERS 103,525,674,554 17.00 94,556,280,686.15 14.57
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



